

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16646/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 10/04/2008 in CP No.903/2007 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.TRIPLE A.SUITING PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16651-16652 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16654-16655 of 2008

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16656-16657 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16659-16660 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18297 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19190 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20020 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

 Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
 Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
 Ms. Asmi Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.
 Mr. Sumit Kumar Sharma, Adv.

 Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call after four weeks.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER